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RAUSCHGOLDENGEL 2019

U15 FLORETT W
SAMSTAG, 30. NOVEMBER 2019 - 11:00

FINAL RESULTS
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ROUND #1 -

PooL #1

Name

ARNOLD Stella
DAGLI Yeliz

BEYER Lilly Pia
JOERIS Tophan
FRESE Valeria
NOLTENIUS Henrike
SELMAYR Sarah
NYROVA Veronika
STIRNWEIS Lioba
PETERS Johanna Sophie

PooL - ROUND SEEDING
Name

DAGLI Yeliz

ARNOLD Stella

BEYER Lilly Pia

PETERS Johanna Sophie
JOERIS Tophan
STIRNWEIS Lioba
NOLTENIUS Henrike
FRESE Valeria
SELMAYR Sarah
NYROVA Veronika

PooL - SCORES

NOLTENIUS Henrike

GER

STIRNWEIS Lioba
GER

SELMAYR Sarah
GER

FRESE Valeria
GER

PETERS Johanna Sophie

GER

ARNOLD Stella
GER

JOERIS Tophan
GER

BEYER Lilly Pia
GER

DAGLI Yeliz
GER

NYROVA Veronika
GER

# 1 2
1 V5
2| D1

3 V5 D3
4 D2 V5
5 D2 D4
6 V5 V5
7, V5 | V5
8 V5 V5
9 V5 V5
10 D4 | V5

3 4 5 6 7
D3 V5 V5 D1 DO
V5 D1 V5 D1 D3
DO | V5 D1 V5
V5 V5 D1 D4
D2 | D3 DO @ D2
V5 | V5 | V5 V5
D3 | V5 | V5 D3
V5 V5 V5 DO D1
V5 V5 V5 V2 V4
D4 D1 | V5 D1 | V5

D3

D3

DO

D1

D2

V5

V5

D2

D3

Country
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

D3

D3

D1

D4

D1

DO

D1

V5

D3
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V5

D3

V5

V5

D2

V5

D3

V5

V5

Country
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Status
\' VIM TS
4 10,44 30
2 1022 25
4 044 25
4 1044 32
0O /0,00 18
8 089 40
5 1056 35
7 10,78 36
8 089 38
3 033 31

TR Ind
34 | -4
42 | -17
37 | -12
30 | +2
45 | -27
10 | +30
29 | +6
24 | +12
21 | +17
38 -7

02.12.19, 02:33



